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Opis produktu

waga: 1.35

ID: #58870

EAN: 5900025588703
wysokos¢: 14.4

uwagi: Kolczyki z cyrkoniami i kamykami w kolorze rubinu.

Srednica: 4.8

#58870

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Dane aktualne na dzien: 30-01-2026 20:51

Link do produktu: https://lasse.pl/58870-p-21482.html

968,63 zt

58870

58870
5900025588703
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